
David Gouldby

5/8* Liam Nolan {Norfolk}

Bye

Steven Payne {Sussex}

Bye

1* Scott Handley

Bye

3/4* Sam Stabler {Kent}

Bye

5/8* Rishad Pandole {India}

Bye

3/4* Mick Biggs {Middlesex}

Bye

5/8* Christian Donelan {Kent}

Bye

Bye

2* Tim Burrell {Berkshire}

Dean Newberry {Sussex}

Bye

Clancy Chauluka

Bye

Bye

5/8* Abdul Razzaq

Nick Hargreaves

Bye

Richard Green {Hampshire}

Thu 23 May

14.00

Ct. 1

Thu 23 May

14.00

Ct. 3

Thu 23 May

19.20

Ct. 2

Thu 23 May

18.40

Ct. 1

Thu 23 May

18.00

Ct. 5

Thu 23 May

19.20

Ct. 3

Thu 23 May

14.00

Ct. 2

Thu 23 May

12.40

Ct. 4

Fri 24 May

17.20

Ct. 4

Fri 24 May

11.20

Ct. 4

Fri 24 May

18.00

Ct. 3

Fri 24 May

12.00

Ct. 3

Sun 26 May 

@ 12.15 Ct. 1

Sat 25 May

16.40

Ct. 1

Sat 25 May

17.20

Ct. 2

ID:bep32a09/05/2013

15:20

Jonathan Slee {Durham &

      Cleveland}

Bye

Bye

Barry Talbot {Shropshire}

Jon Hunter {Cheshire}

Bye

Men Over 35

Allam British Open Masters 2013

1st Round 2nd Round

Final

Quarter Finals Semi Finals

3/4* Sam Stabler

5/8* Liam Nolan

1* Scott Handley

Wed 22 May

15.20 Ct. 4

5/8* Rishad Pandole

Jon Hunter

Steven Payne

2* Tim Burrell

Dean Newberry

3/4* Mick Biggs

Nick Hargreaves

David Gouldby

Richard Green

5/8* Abdul Razzaq

5/8* Christian Donelan

Jonathan Slee

Men Over 35


